Sportschuitzenkreis 12 Karlsruhe e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2017

2.20.10 50m Pistole - Herren

el N —

29 Wolf, Daniel
26 Spallek, Adam Thomas
28 Weber, Jorg Andreas
27 Glnther, Christian

PSV
SG
SG
SVgg

Kreismeisterschaft 2017

Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe 1721
Durlach
Knielingen

2.20.50 50m Pistole - Herren Altersklasse

1. SC
2. SG

Wolfartsweier
Karlsruhe 1721

2.20.50 50m Pistole - Herren Altersklasse

1. 18 Ustaoglu, Mustafa
2. 25 Stolzenberger, Frank
3. 24 Lintner, Carsten

SG
SG
SG

2.20.60 50m Pistole - Senioren

20
16
23
21
19
22
17
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Schliinz, Kai

Nagel, Karl-Heinz
Mermagen, Lothar
Haury, Hans-Ulrich

Himoller, Horst

Grampp, Wilhelm
Keller, Fred Joachim

Karlsruhe 1721
Durlach
Karlsruhe 1721

Wolfartsweier
Durlach
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe 1721

Einzelergebnisse

84
72
83
66

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

81
68
70

Einzelergebnisse

85
83
82
81
61
66
78

73
72
60
59
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76

78
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79
79
80
61
60
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81
75
75

244
231

87
82
76

233
225
218
200

708
683

255
225
222

248 RE
248 NR
244
241
219
206
206
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